
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No.  
384 
447 
413 
911 
747 
214 
921 
222 

1138 
860 

1019 
806 
504 
376 

1195 
421 
725 

Name  
Edwin Astbrant 
Vincent Hjalmarsson 
Sebastian Novakovic 
Zackarias Johnsson 
Astrid Löfgren 
Theo Helgesson 
Wilmer Ember 
Stig Lange 
Hilma Myhre 
Hugo Byrlén 
Linus Lindeberg 
Juno Frick 
Milton Lundberg 
Felicia Bergström 
Albin Bergvall 
Liam Johansson 
Tilde Nilsson 

Klubb  
Vimmerby MS 
MK Tranan 
Hökensås MCK 
Landskrona MK 
Tranås MS 
Vimmerby MS 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
MK Tranan 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Tomelilla MK 
Sösdala MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Tomelilla MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 

Fabrikat  
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Laps  
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff  

32.315 
58.233 

1:05.060 
1:24.271 
1:26.551 
1:30.291 
1:55.178 
1:57.433 
2:02.165 
2:14.936 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm  
14:30.918 
15:03.233 
15:29.151 
15:35.978 
15:55.189 
15:57.469 
16:01.209 
16:26.096 
16:28.351 
16:33.083 
16:45.854 
14:33.985 
14:34.613 
15:50.272 
15:58.847 
16:41.798 
17:15.101 

Best Tm  
2:01.587 
2:04.965 
2:08.061 
2:09.856 
2:13.023 
2:12.718 
2:10.583 
2:16.346 
2:14.919 
2:15.609 
2:16.962 
2:21.976 
2:21.200 
2:29.775 
2:35.383 
2:43.238 
2:47.790 

Points  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Team/Sponsor  

MMG MC & ATV Racing 

Comment  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2024-07-06 12:24:47 

MK JÄMKE 
www.mxsm.nu 
Tidtagare: Joakim L Lena L 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MK-Jamke 

D5 SMF DM - MK JÄMKE 
(L) MX 85G 

Kval Grupp 2 MX 85G 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:04:11 

Ljungryda banan 1,525 km 

2024-07-06 12:05 


